County PCT VUID Voter Name Election Name Voting Ballot Date
Name Method
LIVE ORK 1 1014113933 BURNETT, BARBARA ERMIS 2G°E2N4E§:If’ EEMLBEE;, ISOT[? EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1031517384 CHAPA, CLAYTON REID ZGO;N“E;":LVEEN;BEEC%ME’OT; EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OBAK 1 1038805367 HARRIS II,GILBERT FOREST ZGOEZN“ER‘X)IY g IsgNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1215585754 HARRIS, JUDY JORDAN 2£E2N4ERB;:’LVEEMLBEECE;I5OTNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 2150889932 HILL, DEBRA FAWN 250321\141315?1‘., EéﬁLBEECRTISOTNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1037672367 HUNT, NANCY Y 2G0E2N4E1:]:LVE;LBEECE}1~15;NH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1168629833 LAUER, TRAVIS LEE Zé’EzN"ERILO: EE?LBEECRTIE)C')I‘[\? BV 10/28/2024
LIVE OBK 1 2174550698 LEE, THOMAS CHESLEY 2£;N4E;‘:LVE§LBEECP; ISOTNH AB 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1165441375 PARRIE, NORMA TRAYLER a4 BOVEMBER S1n AB 10/28/2024
GENERAL ELECTION

LIVE OAK 1 1219363353 RASKA, PATRICIA K ZGOEZN‘IE;':LVEEMLBEEC*; I5(;PNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1219363369 RASKA JR,RAYMOND LOUIS ZGOEZN‘*ER“;S: EEMLBEECITF ISOTNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1004829638 SAVAGE, LINTON S 2G°§N4EE:“:LVE§LBEE§P IsoTNH EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 1 1212358854 STAPLES, KAREN ELEANOR ZGO;;E;?IY E;“LBEECRT IS;? EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OBK 1 1212358906 STAPLES, THOMAS GEORGE ZGOEZNQEE?}SLVE;LBEEC%I‘ ISJN” EV 10/28/2024
LIVE OAK 2 2169717080 BAIR, CHERYL LYNNE 2024 NOVEMBER STH EV 10/28/2024
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BETTENCOURT, DONALD ROBERT

BUTLER JR, DELMON LAWRENCE

BUTLER,ELINA CLEVENGER

COLATRIANO, STEVEN ANTHONY

CONLAN, PATRICIA JANE

DEVINEY, FRANK G

DEVINEY, NANCY J

GRAY, ERIC GLEN

HASDORFF, ZACHARY ROSS

LIKES,CARLA CHRISTINE

LIKES JR,ROBERT EUGENE

LUSSIER,MARC LUCIEN

NOLTE, HEATHER RENAY

PAULUS, KAREN C

PFAHNING, KERRY DALE

POLK, DENNIS LEE
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RUNK, JAMES CLAYTON

RUNK, RENEE LYNN

SMITH, DAVID SCOTT

ST MOSES,PIJIMI

TOLER, CHARLES DANIEL

TOLER, PHYLLIS HORTON

TURNER, EDWARD STEVEN

VANNOY, CHARLENE MAY

WILLIS JR,FLOYD

WRIGHT, JEAN ELAINE

ZACHAR, SALLY CARSKADON

AHRENS, JANET ANN

BERNAL,ALICE

BERNAL, STEPHEN D

BLANCO, ISHSHAH BELEN

BLANCO III,SAMUEL ISAAC
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CARON,SHEILA KAY

CARPENTER, DUSTIN KYLE

CARPENTER, LINDSAY KAY

CARROLL, NATALIE KAY

COLE, RANDY DAVID

DAVILA,NELDA CHAPA

DELACRUZ JR, HOMERO

DUARTE, ROBERT

GALLOWAY, REBECCA SUE

GALLOWAY, RICHARD DENNIS

GARZA,ELDA B

GARZA, PEDRO QUINTANILLA

GOEBEL, MARGARET MILLS

HUEY,CLIFFTON JAMES

HUEY, LINDSEY KRISTINE

JAMES,MILDRED
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LAUER JR, JOHN EDWARD

MARTINEZ, NOELIA

MATHEWS, BARBARA LOUISE

MEDRANO, BALDEMAR MEDINA

MEDRANO, MARIA

PENA, JUANITA

PENA JR, ROSENDO

RAINCROW, TAMMY KAY

RAMIREZ, CASANDRA JOLENE

SALAZAR,ANA LIZETH

SALAZAR,MICHAEL PAIZ

SANCHEZ , RICKY LEROY

SOLIZ,NOE JOSE

TORRES, GRACE

TORRES, MANUEL

VARGAS, DANIELLA EVITA
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WHITE, DIXIE COLENE

WHITE, LARRY LEE

WOFFORD, LARRY JOE

BALEW JR, BILLY WYNNE

BLACK, GLENDA GAIL

BLACK, SKYLER NICOLE

BLACK, STEVEN COLE

CASTANIERO,AMY ELIZABETH

CLEMONS, LISA ELLEN

FRANCO, PEYTON ALAN

GERTH, KRISTIN KAY

GUERRERO, AARON JOSEPH

HARDWICK, JULIE YOUNG

HARRIS, DOUGLAS RODNEY

HOSKINS, CAROL A

LAIR,GLORIA ORTEGON
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LAIR,JOHN PAUL

MARTINEZ, JACOB REY

MAUER, NATHANIEL CERVANTES

NANCE,MARILYN YVONNE

PICASSO, JOHN MOISES

REMKES, JACOB LEE

RHODES,NICHOLAS JAMES

RITENOUR, HALEAH JORDAN

RUIZ,ROSENDO G

SANMIGUEL, LAURA MARGARITA

SANMIGUEL, SOTERO

SANTANA, ROSE RAMIREZ

SNUGGS, ANN

STALLINGS, BRANDIE M

STALLINGS JR,JIMMY D

STUMP, BRANDY MICHELLE
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STUMP, JASON LEE

WARREN, TRAVIS EDGAR

WHITE, CALEB JOSHUA

BLEDSOE,MARJORIE REAGAN

GARZA, THOMAS MICHAEL

LEE, BRYNN ELISE

MCMEANS,WESLEY CARL

NORTON, CHARLOTTE PUGH

RCESKE, WILLIAM EARL

SCARBOROUGH, MICHAEL NELSON

SCARBOROUGH, TERI JO

STUBBS, MICHAEL JOSEPH

TALLEY, LARRY WAYNE

TALLEY, SHIRLEY

TAPIA BRIONES, YANETS

ZAMZOW, LARRY A
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1004797933

1040453735

1004795835
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1163573054

ZAMZOW, LEATHA BELLOWS

ZAMZ0OW, ZACHARY JOHN

BALLARD, PHILLIP WAYNE

BALLARD, SANDRA DAINE

BECKER, ANDREA KAY

CLARK,AMY MARIE

CLARK,WILLIAM CHASE

MARIN,DIESEL SEBASTIAN

TEAGUE, ROCKEY LANE

WIEDING, GARY TODD

YOUNTS, CAMERON RAY

YOUNTS, TAYLOR GENETTE

HERRING, JAMES CURTIS

LEE, JAMES FORREST

MOY, JANET LEE

MOY, MARK WILLIAM
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1171035150

1170361432

1165770262
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BELLOWS, PATRICIA L

CARROLL, MELVIN DEWAYNE

ESQUIVEL-ESCAMILLA, GABRIELLE LEARIE

FENNER, TRACIE LEE

FLORES, CHARITY RUTH

FLORES, JACOB LEE

FREEMAN II,CARL WALTON

FREEMAN, JEANETTE BOOTH

GARCIA, PAULA CRUZ

GISLER, JO LYNN GIDDENS

GISLER, RODNEY C

GRAVES, KRYSTAL RENEE

GRAVES, QUINTON NEILL

HALBROOK, JOSEPH QUITMAN

HARWELL, JORDAN RYAN

HEARD,AIDA AMARO
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10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

2156342367

1004792466

1004792095

1175338962

1214685334

1004790418

1004790441

1004792665

2197154507

1028765852

1004790585

1004790571

10048159032

1004818525

1008541356

1006976545

HEARD, CARROLL DOUGLAS

JOHANSON, DORIS

JOHANSON, SHANE LAN

JONES, TIMOTHY LEE

KOCH, CAROLINE BELLOWS

MACIAS,MARIA

MACIAS, VALENTIN GUTIERREZ

MCCOLLOUGH, HAROLD WADE

MILLS STUBBS, JENNIFER LYNN

MIMS, JASON RAY

MUNOZ, ENRIQUETTA C

MUNOZ, JOE

NEFFENDORF JR, DANIEL ARTHUR

NEFFENDORF, DONNA RAE

RUIZ, GEORGE

RUIZ,MARGIE GARCIA

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

L¥)
<

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

A

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

ORK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1018099202

1031462854

2158140197

1004789771

1004788351

2164854935

2164854957

1004791754

1217096025

2130338945

1004825553

1023887138

1023908342

1190466238

1204700113

1004826520

SMITH, TERRIE ROCHELLE

SOWELL, NANCY FAYE

TAYLOR, JENNIFER MCNEILL

THOMS, DAVID R

WIEDING, RODNEY RAY

YOUNG, DAWN ANN

YOUNG, DINA MARIE

ZAMZOW,ALLEN F

COLSTON, DARLENE BEATRICE

COLSTON, JOHNNY BEE

COQUAT, JEAN PIERRE

ELLEDGE, JAMIE DIANNE

ELLEDGE,MARVIN WILLIAM

GRUBBS, CHERYL ANNE

HUGHES, KELLER BEAU

JOHNSON,MELINA LYNN

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

1004827564

1003922397

1004786231

1004792926

2121576893

1200537992

2150890202

1138463365

1004824957

1039765867

1039768266

1142269272

1009700863

1144388060

1014903756

1204233896

JOHNSON, ROBERT CHRISTOPHER

REEB,ALAN RAYMOND

REEB, KARON KAYE

RUIZ, JIMMY

RUIZ, ORLANDO AUTURO

WELLS, SALINA REBECCA

WILLIAMS, ROXANNE

MITCHELL-STEWART, PAULA J

WOOD, KARA PORTER

BARRON, PATRICIA DUNCAN

BARRON,WILLIAM ARCHIE

BEATTY, LAURIE BOTSFORD

BRUMLEY, JOANN KENNEDY

CARGILE, JOHN WILLIAM

CARROLL, VIRGINIA DAUGHTREY

CISSNA,ALLYSON LEA

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

2210421825

2215172645

1192010264

1173674409

1211895341

1158712741

2197205271

1199059582

2170770468

1004911989

1004814753

1019052148

1004823334

1024165948

1149777864

1037891813

FONTO, JACKIE JO

FONTO, JOHN A

GRISWOLD, ROBIN LYNN

HILLIN,MICHAEL LEE

HOLZ, DEVON WILDER

HOLZ,WILLIAM JAMES

JOHNSTON, TREY DYLAN

LEETON, TREY GLENN

REYNA,KRYSTIN MARIE

SAUNDERS, GEORGIA FISCHER

SAUNDERS,WILLIAM ROY

SCOTT, HELEN MCCLENDON

SCOTT, JACKIE

SCOTT,RALPH PHILLIP

SHERMAN, STACY LEE

WEED, DINETTE LAWANNA

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

2191805532

1130917041

1026830865

1011933089

2169071791

1057485435

1181089489

1004818352

1155333850

2164766273

1004817533

2213329647

1012290568

2000548526

1004799074

1002891273

AYALA, ERNESTO RODRIGUES

BASSETT JR,JIMMY FLOYD

BASSETT, NANCY LYNN

BECKER, BRUCE WAYNE

BECKER, PRUNG

BOTTOMS, VANN EATON

BROWN, RICHARD DEE

BROWN, RICHARD REAGAN

BRYAN,AUTUMN LEE

BUTLER, ASHLYNN RAE

CANADAY, DOROTHY

CARRILLO ORTIZ,MARIA HERLINDA

CHANDLER, JANIE MAE

CHANDLER, TERESA MAE

CHAPA JR,OBIDIO

COLUNGA,ELIZABETH

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

AB

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

ORK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OARK

OAK

OAK

OAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1141683160

2003368939

1065135998

1042586629

1129998841

1010178647

2140184231

1010456841

1008543274

1008652180

1004821528

1009800713

1016755821

1179071239

1162157604

1031404004

COLUNGA, SANDRA

CURBELLO, CHRIS LYNN

DUBOIS,RALPH ALAN

DURAN, FELIX JOHN

DURAN, KIMBERLY DYAN

FIELDER, GEORGE WAYMAN

GAMEZ, DANIELLE LYNN

GARCIA, THOMAS LEE

GONZALEZ, DORA ELIA

GONZALEZ, ELIAS

GUERRERO, ARNOLFO

HALE, AMBER DLYNN

HAMRICK JR, JESSE GORDON

HANCOCK,MORGAN MCKINNEY

HENNIG, DONNA DISBRO

HENNIG,KIM CHARLES

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

(A

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

(AN

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1004819985

1004802421

1102071831

2149976578

1138700807

2122994134

2156904092

2214893038

1010750734

1215128049

1004801899

1004821473

2152990249

2139180822

1004821309

1015593233

HUMPHREY, MABLE

HUMPHREY, TOMMY JOE

JIMERSON, ELEANOR SNIDER

JIMERSON, HANNAH MARIE

JIMERSON, THOMAS JAY

KAASE, JACOB LOUIS

KAASE,KAILIE SUMMER

LOWE, SHERRY DENISE

MARROQUIN, MARCO ANTONIO

MARTINEZ, RAYMOND R

MCORE, CYNTHIA DEE

MOORE, DANIEL PATRICK

MOSER, LAURENTINA

MOSER, LORI MONIQUE

MOSER III,WILLIAM BARNETT

MUNIZ, JASON SCOTT

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

5]
<

7
<

kY

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

OAK

ORK

OAK

OAK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

1039602873

2178956399

1024165618

1008652263

1004819327

2176019896

2177374044

1169649265

1216065914

1104211768

1163333088

1206149422

1024595914

NORRIS,WILLIAM MITCHELL

PATTON, EMMA GRACE

PATTON, HANNAH SCHORP

PERKINS, DIANNA LEA

PORTER,WILLIAM JEFFERSON

RAY,AUSTIN JERRY

REYNA, CASSANDRA REENE

SHIPMAN HERNANDEZ,GLENDA FAY

SPITZENBERGER, RALPH G

SPITZENBERGER, RITA WALKER

UTLEY, JOHN DONALD

WILLIAMS,KYLE ROWAN

WILLIAMS, LATRICIA MARIE

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER STH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER 5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

2024 NOVEMBER S5TH
GENERAL ELECTION

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024

10/28/2024



